
Rider Nation Team Top SpeedTime Lap Total GapMotorcycle

MOTUL TT ASSEN

Results and timing service provided by

4542 m.

TT Circuit Assen

Moto2™

Qualifying Nr. 2 
Classification 20A

96 KALEXJake DIXON GBR 255.01 1'36.736 8 8Inde GASGAS Aspar Team
75 KALEXAlbert ARENAS SPA 258.22 1'36.747 7 9 0.011 0.011Inde GASGAS Aspar Team
22 KALEXSam LOWES GBR 255.03 1'36.767 5 9 0.031 0.020Elf Marc VDS Racing Team
79 KALEXAi OGURA JPN 257.14 1'36.787 8 9 0.051 0.020IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia
21 BOSCOSCUROAlonso LOPEZ SPA 253.95 1'36.842 9 9 0.106 0.055MB Conveyors Speed Up

9 KALEXJorge NAVARRO SPA 255.06 1'36.860 2 9 0.124 0.018Flexbox HP40
16 KALEXJoe ROBERTS USA 256.07 1'36.884 5 9 0.148 0.024Italtrans Racing Team
64 KALEXBo BENDSNEYDER NED 252.88 1'36.919 3 8 0.183 0.035Pertamina Mandalika SAG Team
37 KALEXAugusto FERNANDEZ SPA 252.39 1'36.967 7 8 0.231 0.048Red Bull KTM Ajo
23 KALEXMarcel SCHROTTER GER 257.110 1'37.028 8 9 0.292 0.061Liqui Moly Intact GP
13 KALEXCelestino VIETTI ITA 257.611 1'37.085 3 3 0.349 0.057Mooney VR46 Racing Team
12 KALEXFilip SALAC CZE 257.612 1'37.124 8 8 0.388 0.039Gresini Racing Moto2
14 KALEXTony ARBOLINO ITA 261.513 1'37.165 8 9 0.429 0.041Elf Marc VDS Racing Team

7 KALEXBarry BALTUS BEL 253.414 1'37.283 8 10 0.547 0.118RW Racing GP
18 KALEXManuel GONZALEZ SPA 255.015 1'37.365 9 9 0.629 0.082Yamaha VR46 Master Camp Tea
35 KALEXSomkiat CHANTRA THA 257.116 1'37.444 5 9 0.708 0.079IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia
61 KALEXAlessandro ZACCONE ITA 252.317 1'37.452 8 9 0.716 0.008Gresini Racing Moto2

6 KALEXCameron BEAUBIER USA 255.518 1'37.532 7 7 0.796 0.080American Racing

Fastest Lap: Jake DIXON 1'36.736 169 Km/hLap: 8
Best Race Lap:

All Time Lap Record:
Raul FERNANDEZ 1'36.690 169.1 Km/h

Johann ZARCO 1'36.346 169.7 Km/h2015
2021

Dry
Air: 21°

Ground: 28°
Humidity: 71%

Practice condition:

Time limit for protest expires 30' after publication of the results  -   ......................................................... Time:   ...................................
The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.
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Rider Nation Motorcycle TopAverageTop 5 speeds

MOTUL TT ASSEN

Results and timing service provided by

4542 m.

TT Circuit Assen

Moto2™

Qualifying Nr. 2 
Top Speed & Average 21A

14 KALEXTony ARBOLINO ITA 261.5261.5 257.6 257.6 257.1 256.6 257.8
75 KALEXAlbert ARENAS SPA 258.2258.2 257.1 256.6 255.0 254.4 256.3
12 KALEXFilip SALAC CZE 257.6257.6 257.1 256.6 256.6 256.0 256.8
13 KALEXCelestino VIETTI ITA 257.6257.6 252.3 219.7 243.2
23 KALEXMarcel SCHROTTER GER 257.1257.1 255.5 255.5 255.5 255.0 255.7
35 KALEXSomkiat CHANTRA THA 257.1257.1 255.5 255.5 254.4 253.9 255.3
79 KALEXAi OGURA JPN 257.1257.1 256.0 256.0 255.0 255.0 255.7
16 KALEXJoe ROBERTS USA 256.0256.0 253.4 252.8 252.3 251.8 253.3

6 KALEXCameron BEAUBIER USA 255.5255.5 252.3 252.3 251.8 250.3 252.4
9 KALEXJorge NAVARRO SPA 255.0255.0 254.4 254.4 254.4 253.9 254.3

18 KALEXManuel GONZALEZ SPA 255.0255.0 255.0 254.4 253.4 253.4 254.2
22 KALEXSam LOWES GBR 255.0255.0 253.9 253.9 252.8 252.8 253.7
96 KALEXJake DIXON GBR 255.0255.0 253.9 253.9 253.4 251.8 253.6
21 BOSCOSCUROAlonso LOPEZ SPA 253.9253.9 253.9 253.4 252.8 252.3 253.1

7 KALEXBarry BALTUS BEL 253.4253.4 252.3 251.8 251.8 251.8 252.2
64 KALEXBo BENDSNEYDER NED 252.8252.8 252.8 252.8 251.8 251.8 252.4
37 KALEXAugusto FERNANDEZ SPA 252.3252.3 251.8 251.8 251.3 250.8 251.6
61 KALEXAlessandro ZACCONE ITA 252.3252.3 252.3 252.3 252.3 251.3 252.1
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T2
T3
T4P Crossing the finish line in pit lane Time from 1st intermed. to 2nd intermed.

Time from 2nd intermed. to 3rd intermed.
Time from 3rd intermediate to finish line

T1 Time from finish line to 1st intermediate

Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 SpeedT4 Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 SpeedT4

* Lap / Sector time cancelled

MOTUL TT ASSEN

Results and timing service provided by

4542 m.

TT Circuit Assen

Moto2™

Qualifying Nr. 2 
Chronological Analysis of Performances 22A

96 Inde GASGAS Aspar GBRJake DIXON1st
2'46.8221 52.518 26.057 32.914 108.223.595
1'37.0642 32.038 14.810 27.920 253.922.296
1'49.0473 35.610 16.442 32.989 236.224.006
1'37.0404 31.813 14.766 28.012 255.022.449
1'37.0915 31.717 14.813 28.087 253.922.474
1'44.2386 31.725 14.862 28.570 253.4P 29.081
2'43.5387 31.170 15.251 28.428 250.822.755
1'36.7368 31.614 14.869 27.871 251.822.382

75 Inde GASGAS Aspar SPAAlbert ARENAS2nd
2'45.9931 51.577 25.805 29.283 114.223.427
1'37.0972 31.906 14.853 27.992 254.422.346
1'46.4403 31.987 15.055 33.608 253.925.790
1'37.0654 31.794 14.766 27.905 257.122.600
1'37.3285 31.830 14.891 28.120 253.922.487**
1'48.2876 35.724 15.514 32.929 243.824.120
1'36.7477 31.810 14.685 27.948 258.222.304
1'44.4348 38.224 15.017 28.470 256.622.723
1'38.0579 31.953 14.886 28.134 255.023.084**

22 Elf Marc VDS Racing GBRSam LOWES3rd
3'09.4471 44.289 24.969 31.317 123.536.734
1'38.3192 32.561 14.992 28.097 251.322.669**
1'37.0183 31.959 14.758 28.010 253.922.291
1'37.0634 32.049 14.841 28.023 252.822.150
1'36.7675 31.827 14.698 27.930 255.022.312
1'47.4536 41.458 15.228 28.343 249.722.424
1'38.5077 32.745 14.988 28.297 249.722.477
1'37.2118 32.079 14.763 28.029 252.822.340
1'36.8209 31.850 14.716 27.944 253.922.310

79 IDEMITSU Honda Te JPNAi OGURA4th
2'52.0241 33.272 23.586 29.823 154.723.207**
1'37.8362 32.208 14.895 28.132 253.922.601
1'37.4063 31.939 14.815 28.102 257.122.550
1'36.9634 31.817 14.761 27.942 255.022.443
1'45.7485 40.024 14.931 28.240 256.022.553
1'39.6316 31.959 14.932 30.209 256.022.531
1'37.7407 31.929 15.087 28.052 254.422.672
1'36.7878 31.754 14.729 27.965 255.022.339
1'48.4559 42.743 14.941 28.228 255.022.543

21 MB Conveyors Speed SPAAlonso LOPEZ5th
1'49.2081 31.254 15.508 28.467 247.722.954
1'37.5122 32.000 14.831 28.385 250.822.296
1'37.0013 31.978 14.774 27.979 253.422.270
1'48.6494 34.277 15.111 28.559 252.3P 30.702*
3'07.3255 31.965 15.554 30.434 248.723.177
1'36.9716 31.857 14.752 28.128 252.322.234
1'37.0907 31.898 14.796 28.034 252.822.362
1'40.7368 31.818 14.732 30.602 253.923.584
1'36.8429 31.862 14.738 27.981 253.922.261

9 Flexbox HP40 SPAJorge NAVARRO6th
2'07.3221 31.016 15.235 28.727 252.322.860
1'36.8602 31.828 14.869 27.850 253.922.313
1'36.8363 31.702 14.828 27.941 254.422.365**
1'37.1144 31.865 14.882 27.967 253.922.400
2'11.3075 34.443 16.454 43.223 227.937.187**
1'37.5636 32.042 14.925 28.096 253.422.500
1'36.9087 31.684 14.851 28.017 255.022.356
1'37.0578 31.753 14.785 28.034 254.422.485
1'41.2739 31.830 15.090 31.649 254.422.704**

16 Italtrans Racing Team USAJoe ROBERTS7th
3'03.5601 40.568 17.829 29.872 197.427.397
1'38.8162 32.756 15.024 28.347 250.322.689
1'37.2313 31.894 14.695 28.053 252.822.589
1'38.2534 32.590 15.024 28.355 256.022.284
1'36.8845 31.815 14.722 28.016 250.822.331
1'36.7826 31.777 14.736 28.036 253.422.233**
1'41.4327 31.943 14.798 28.838 251.825.853**
1'37.5478 32.042 14.772 28.276 252.322.457
1'37.7319 32.339 14.847 28.059 251.322.486**

64 Pertamina Mandalika NEDBo BENDSNEYDER8th
2'17.5211 32.893 15.162 28.319 249.222.598
1'36.9862 31.825 14.920 27.869 251.322.372
1'36.9193 31.693 14.823 28.012 252.822.391
1'44.1824 31.736 15.030 28.243 251.8P 29.173
2'58.9145 30.718 15.490 28.326 251.322.578
1'37.0186 31.768 14.885 28.015 251.822.350
1'37.2147 31.883 14.899 28.015 252.822.417
1'37.1398 31.756 14.889 28.046 252.822.448
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Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 Speed

Qualifying Nr. 2 Moto2
T4 Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 SpeedT4

37 Red Bull KTM Ajo SPAAugusto FERNAND9th
3'06.5241 35.326 18.765 28.894 210.328.276
1'38.0212 32.146 15.167 28.228 249.222.480
1'37.6503 31.731 15.112 28.187 251.822.620
1'37.2254 31.723 14.892 28.118 252.322.492
1'48.2545 31.874 19.189 28.487 178.4P 28.704
2'38.9006 31.998 15.133 28.212 251.322.545
1'36.9677 31.654 14.953 27.966 251.822.394
1'37.0128 31.722 14.901 28.052 250.822.337

23 Liqui Moly Intact GP GERMarcel SCHROTTE10th
1'57.5941 32.310 15.858 29.224 247.723.911
1'38.0112 32.229 15.075 28.185 250.822.522
1'37.5973 32.177 14.876 28.097 255.522.447
1'37.2064 31.901 14.850 28.008 255.022.447
2'21.4755 35.813 21.535 43.012 149.4P 41.115*
1'58.6266 31.609 15.122 30.071 255.522.677
1'37.8827 31.895 14.817 28.072 257.123.098
1'37.0288 31.771 14.786 28.166 255.522.305
1'37.3989 31.913 14.883 28.173 254.422.429

13 Mooney VR46 Racing ITACelestino VIETTI11th
3'04.3111 35.937 17.477 29.079 219.730.490
1'41.1502 32.774 15.444 29.912 252.323.020
1'37.0853 31.747 14.783 28.124 257.622.431

12 Gresini Racing Moto2 CZEFilip SALAC12th
2'47.9791 34.159 15.140 53.118 251.325.801
1'43.6312 32.163 14.891 31.152 256.025.425
1'49.1003 32.858 15.507 32.742 250.327.993**
1'39.1164 32.080 14.689 29.546 257.622.801**
1'48.6595 31.881 14.745 31.505 256.6P 30.528*
3'02.1876 30.484 15.055 35.916 252.830.431**
1'40.5607 31.970 14.678 29.214 256.624.698
1'37.1248 31.814 14.762 28.139 257.122.409

14 Elf Marc VDS Racing ITATony ARBOLINO13th
2'52.9451 48.201 24.427 33.452 124.624.684
1'42.4072 32.782 15.305 31.517 253.422.803
1'47.6843 32.151 14.820 30.823 257.129.890
1'37.3864 32.077 14.767 28.146 257.622.396
1'38.5825 31.892 14.829 28.283 261.523.578
1'37.7826 32.023 14.890 28.359 256.622.510
1'37.4357 31.881 14.792 28.287 256.622.475
1'37.1658 31.835 14.762 28.188 257.622.380
1'38.1129 32.388 14.873 28.285 253.922.566

7 RW Racing GP BELBarry BALTUS14th
1'49.5291 33.695 15.271 28.825 247.723.235
1'37.3752 31.988 14.904 28.126 250.322.357

1'37.8083 31.931 14.866 28.350 251.822.661**
1'37.7334 31.967 14.966 28.251 249.722.549
1'37.8245 31.893 14.981 28.335 250.322.615**
1'39.6416 31.948 14.903 29.085 251.823.705
1'37.3637 31.869 14.809 28.231 251.822.454
1'37.2838 31.831 14.936 28.098 253.422.418
1'38.5899 31.935 14.915 28.829 252.322.910
1'39.95510 31.914 15.035 29.340 250.323.666

18 Yamaha VR46 Master SPAManuel GONZALEZ15th
2'47.4301 51.371 26.093 33.107 110.223.797
1'42.7782 32.502 15.202 30.665 252.824.409**
1'37.5683 31.915 14.923 28.071 254.422.659
1'43.0534 31.971 14.997 28.121 253.427.964
1'37.5905 31.951 14.987 28.160 253.422.492
1'41.0166 31.879 15.034 29.980 255.024.123
1'40.3937 32.056 15.368 28.323 251.324.646
1'44.1198 36.731 15.178 29.362 252.822.848
1'37.3659 31.871 14.955 28.145 255.022.394

35 IDEMITSU Honda Te THASomkiat CHANTRA16th
2'54.5661 32.234 20.372 29.875 184.323.022
1'38.0202 32.295 15.046 28.133 253.922.546
1'47.3083 32.015 15.206 35.992 253.424.095
1'40.4014 32.153 15.162 30.432 252.822.654**
1'37.4445 31.896 14.896 28.046 257.122.606
1'43.7196 37.501 15.117 28.429 253.422.672
1'37.9047 32.106 14.981 28.227 254.422.590
1'37.8108 32.031 15.018 28.225 255.522.536
1'38.8659 32.007 14.898 29.172 255.522.788

61 Gresini Racing Moto2 ITAAlessandro ZACCO17th
2'44.8581 36.679 21.313 38.528 167.423.619**
1'38.8392 32.927 15.113 28.349 246.222.450
1'44.6633 32.183 14.796 30.407 251.327.277
1'37.6464 32.312 14.730 28.106 252.322.498
1'39.0175 33.202 14.903 28.402 250.822.510
1'57.0216 32.144 249.722.757
1'38.1337 32.126 14.720 28.246 252.323.041
1'37.4528 32.103 14.696 28.267 252.322.386
1'38.1359 32.186 14.768 28.358 252.322.823

6 American Racing USACameron BEAUBIE18th
2'47.1001 39.310 22.130 39.500 126.725.606
1'43.3702 33.195 15.113 29.382 252.325.680
1'37.5753 32.061 14.891 28.153 255.522.470
1'52.2744 35.545 17.233 28.747 205.0P 30.749
4'49.3565 31.426 15.392 32.312 250.338.105
1'38.3166 32.231 15.052 28.226 252.322.807
1'37.5327 31.845 14.995 28.073 251.822.619
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Rider Nation Team Top SpeedTime Lap Total GapMotorcycle

MOTUL TT ASSEN

Results and timing service provided by

4542 m.

TT Circuit Assen

Moto2™

Qualifying Results 20

96 KALEXJake DIXON GBR 255.01'36.736 8 8Q21 Inde GASGAS Aspar Team
75 KALEXAlbert ARENAS SPA 258.21'36.747 7 9 0.011 0.011Q22 Inde GASGAS Aspar Team
22 KALEXSam LOWES GBR 255.01'36.767 5 9 0.031 0.020Q23 Elf Marc VDS Racing Team

79 KALEXAi OGURA JPN 257.11'36.787 8 9 0.051 0.020Q24 IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia
21 BOSCOSCUROAlonso LOPEZ SPA 253.91'36.842 9 9 0.106 0.055Q25 MB Conveyors Speed Up
9 KALEXJorge NAVARRO SPA 255.01'36.860 2 9 0.124 0.018Q26 Flexbox HP40

16 KALEXJoe ROBERTS USA 256.01'36.884 5 9 0.148 0.024Q27 Italtrans Racing Team
64 KALEXBo BENDSNEYDER NED 252.81'36.919 3 8 0.183 0.035Q28 Pertamina Mandalika SAG Team
37 KALEXAugusto FERNANDEZ SPA 252.31'36.967 7 8 0.231 0.048Q29 Red Bull KTM Ajo

23 KALEXMarcel SCHROTTER GER 257.11'37.028 8 9 0.292 0.061Q210 Liqui Moly Intact GP
13 KALEXCelestino VIETTI ITA 257.61'37.085 3 3 0.349 0.057Q211 Mooney VR46 Racing Team
12 KALEXFilip SALAC CZE 257.61'37.124 8 8 0.388 0.039Q212 Gresini Racing Moto2

14 KALEXTony ARBOLINO ITA 261.51'37.165 8 9 0.429 0.041Q213 Elf Marc VDS Racing Team
7 KALEXBarry BALTUS BEL 253.41'37.283 8 10 0.547 0.118Q214 RW Racing GP

18 KALEXManuel GONZALEZ SPA 255.01'37.365 9 9 0.629 0.082Q215 Yamaha VR46 Master Camp Team

35 KALEXSomkiat CHANTRA THA 257.11'37.444 5 9 0.708 0.079Q216 IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia
61 KALEXAlessandro ZACCONE ITA 252.31'37.452 8 9 0.716 0.008Q217 Gresini Racing Moto2
6 KALEXCameron BEAUBIER USA 255.51'37.532 7 7 0.796 0.080Q218 American Racing

19 KALEXLorenzo DALLA PORTA ITA 259.31'37.342 7 9 (*) 0.430Q119 Italtrans Racing Team
54 BOSCOSCUROFermín ALDEGUER SPA 253.41'37.389 5 8 (*) 0.477 0.047Q120 MB Conveyors Speed Up
84 KALEXZonta VAN DEN GOORBENED 255.01'37.742 4 9 (*) 0.830 0.353Q121 RW Racing GP

42 MV AGUSTAMarcos RAMIREZ SPA 254.41'37.759 3 7 (*) 0.847 0.017Q122 MV Agusta Forward Racing
52 KALEXJeremy ALCOBA SPA 257.11'37.761 4 9 (*) 0.849 0.002Q123 Liqui Moly Intact GP
4 KALEXSean Dylan KELLY USA 255.01'38.058 9 9 (*) 1.146 0.297Q124 American Racing

24 MV AGUSTASimone CORSI ITA 255.51'38.150 7 9 (*) 1.238 0.092Q125 MV Agusta Forward Racing
55 KALEXAlex TOLEDO SPA 254.41'38.251 8 9 (*) 1.339 0.101Q126 Pertamina Mandalika SAG Team
28 KALEXNiccolò ANTONELLI ITA 258.71'38.509 9 9 (*) 1.597 0.258Q127 Mooney VR46 Racing Team

81 KALEXKeminth KUBO THA 253.91'38.861 4 9 (*) 1.949 0.352Q128 Yamaha VR46 Master Camp Team
40 KALEXAron CANET SPA 1'37.960 0.567FP229 Flexbox HP40

Pole Position:

Best Race Lap:
All Time Lap Record:

Q1 Best Lap:

*  Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.
Jake DIXON 1'36.736 169.0 Km/h

Jorge NAVARRO (*) 1'36.912 168.7 Km/h
169.1 Km/hRaul FERNANDEZ 1'36.690

Lap 8
2021

Johann ZARCO 1'36.346 169.7 Km/h2015

Time limit for protest expires 60' after publication of the results  -   ......................................................... Time:   ...................................
The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.
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MOTUL TT ASSEN

Results and timing service provided by 

4542 m.

TT Circuit Assen

Moto2™

Provisional Starting Grid

23Race : 24 laps = 109.008 km

 1 
1'36.736

96 Jake DIXON
Kalex

 2 
1'36.747

75 Albert ARENAS
Kalex

 3 
1'36.767

22 Sam LOWES
Kalex

1
 4 

1'36.787
79 Ai OGURA

Kalex

 5 
1'36.842

21 Alonso LOPEZ
Boscoscuro

 6 
1'36.860

9 Jorge NAVARRO
Kalex

2
 7 

1'36.884
16 Joe ROBERTS

Kalex

 8 
1'36.919

64 Bo BENDSNEYDER
Kalex

 9 
1'36.967

37 Augusto FERNANDEZ
Kalex

3
 10 

1'37.028
23 Marcel SCHROTTER

Kalex

 11 
1'37.085

13 Celestino VIETTI
Kalex

 12 
1'37.124

12 Filip SALAC
Kalex

4
 13 

1'37.165
14 Tony ARBOLINO

Kalex

 14 
1'37.283

7 Barry BALTUS
Kalex

 15 
1'37.365

18 Manuel GONZALEZ
Kalex

5
 16 

1'37.444
35 Somkiat CHANTRA

Kalex

 17 
1'37.452

61 Alessandro ZACCONE
Kalex

 18 
1'37.532

6 Cameron BEAUBIER
Kalex

6
 19 

1'37.342
19 Lorenzo DALLA PORTA

Kalex

 20 
1'37.389

54 Fermín ALDEGUER
Boscoscuro

 21 
1'37.742

84 Zonta VAN DEN GOORBERGH
Kalex

7
 22 

1'37.759
42 Marcos RAMIREZ

MV Agusta

 23 
1'37.761

52 Jeremy ALCOBA
Kalex

 24 
1'38.058

4 Sean Dylan KELLY
Kalex

8

Time limit for protest expires 60' at the latest after publication of the results  -  . ......................................................... Time:   ...................................
The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.
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MOTUL TT ASSEN

Results and timing service provided by 

4542 m.

TT Circuit Assen

Moto2™

Provisional Starting Grid

23Race : 24 laps = 109.008 km

 25 
1'38.150

24 Simone CORSI
MV Agusta

 26 
1'38.251

55 Alex TOLEDO
Kalex

 27 
1'38.509

28 Niccolò ANTONELLI
Kalex

9
 28 

1'38.861
81 Keminth KUBO

Kalex

 29 
1'37.960

40 Aron CANET
Kalex

10
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Rider Nation Team Motorcycle Km/h

MOTUL TT ASSEN

Results and timing service provided by

4542 m.

TT Circuit Assen

Moto2™

Qualifying Nr. 2 
Event Best Maximum Speed
After the

14 KALEXTony ARBOLINO ITA 261.5 Qualifying Nr. 2 Elf Marc VDS Racing Team
19 KALEXLorenzo DALLA PORTA ITA 259.3 Qualifying Nr. 1 Italtrans Racing Team

9 KALEXJorge NAVARRO SPA 259.3 Qualifying Nr. 1 Flexbox HP40
28 KALEXNiccolò ANTONELLI ITA 258.7 Qualifying Nr. 1 Mooney VR46 Racing Team
35 KALEXSomkiat CHANTRA THA 258.7 Free Practice Nr. 3IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia
75 KALEXAlbert ARENAS SPA 258.2 Qualifying Nr. 2 Inde GASGAS Aspar Team
13 KALEXCelestino VIETTI ITA 257.6 Qualifying Nr. 2 Mooney VR46 Racing Team
79 KALEXAi OGURA JPN 257.6 Free Practice Nr. 2IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia
12 KALEXFilip SALAC CZE 257.6 Qualifying Nr. 2 Gresini Racing Moto2
52 KALEXJeremy ALCOBA SPA 257.1 Qualifying Nr. 1 Liqui Moly Intact GP
23 KALEXMarcel SCHROTTER GER 257.1 Qualifying Nr. 2 Liqui Moly Intact GP
37 KALEXAugusto FERNANDEZ SPA 256.0 Free Practice Nr. 2Red Bull KTM Ajo

6 KALEXCameron BEAUBIER USA 256.0 Free Practice Nr. 3American Racing
16 KALEXJoe ROBERTS USA 256.0 Qualifying Nr. 2 Italtrans Racing Team
18 KALEXManuel GONZALEZ SPA 255.5 Qualifying Nr. 1 Yamaha VR46 Master Camp Tea
24 MV AGUSTASimone CORSI ITA 255.5 Qualifying Nr. 1 MV Agusta Forward Racing
96 KALEXJake DIXON GBR 255.0 Qualifying Nr. 2 Inde GASGAS Aspar Team
22 KALEXSam LOWES GBR 255.0 Qualifying Nr. 2 Elf Marc VDS Racing Team

4 KALEXSean Dylan KELLY USA 255.0 Qualifying Nr. 1 American Racing
84 KALEXZonta VAN DEN GOORBER NED 255.0 Qualifying Nr. 1 RW Racing GP
21 BOSCOSCUROAlonso LOPEZ SPA 255.0 Free Practice Nr. 2MB Conveyors Speed Up
42 MV AGUSTAMarcos RAMIREZ SPA 254.4 Qualifying Nr. 1 MV Agusta Forward Racing
55 KALEXAlex TOLEDO SPA 254.4 Qualifying Nr. 1 Pertamina Mandalika SAG Team
54 BOSCOSCUROFermín ALDEGUER SPA 253.9 Free Practice Nr. 3MB Conveyors Speed Up
81 KALEXKeminth KUBO THA 253.9 Qualifying Nr. 1 Yamaha VR46 Master Camp Tea
61 KALEXAlessandro ZACCONE ITA 253.4 Free Practice Nr. 2Gresini Racing Moto2
64 KALEXBo BENDSNEYDER NED 253.4 Free Practice Nr. 2Pertamina Mandalika SAG Team

7 KALEXBarry BALTUS BEL 253.4 Qualifying Nr. 2 RW Racing GP
40 KALEXAron CANET SPA 252.8 Free Practice Nr. 2Flexbox HP40
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Pos Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Pos Rider IT BT
T1 T2 T3

Rider Time
T4

IT Ideal Lap Time, sum of the best partial times BT Best Lap Time

MOTUL TT ASSEN

Results and timing service provided by 

4542 m.

TT Circuit Assen

Moto2™
Qualifying Nr. 2 

Best Partial Times

1 31.614J.DIXON 14.678F.SALAC 27.850J.NAVARRO 1 1'36.547J.DIXON 1'36.736 (1)22.150S.LOWES
2 31.654A.FERNANDEZ 14.685A.ARENAS 27.869B.BENDSNEYDE 2 1'36.605S.LOWES 1'36.767 (3)22.233J.ROBERTS
3 31.684J.NAVARRO 14.695J.ROBERTS 27.871J.DIXON 3 1'36.632J.NAVARRO 1'36.860 (6)22.234A.LOPEZ
4 31.693B.BENDSNEYDE 14.696A.ZACCONE 27.905A.ARENAS 4 1'36.688A.ARENAS 1'36.747 (2)22.296J.DIXON
5 31.747C.VIETTI 14.698S.LOWES 27.930S.LOWES 5 1'36.721J.ROBERTS 1'36.884 (7)22.304A.ARENAS
6 31.754A.OGURA 14.729A.OGURA 27.942A.OGURA 6 1'36.735B.BENDSNEY 1'36.919 (8)22.305M.SCHROTTER
7 31.771M.SCHROTTER 14.732A.LOPEZ 27.966A.FERNANDEZ 7 1'36.763A.LOPEZ 1'36.842 (5)22.313J.NAVARRO
8 31.777J.ROBERTS 14.762T.ARBOLINO 27.979A.LOPEZ 8 1'36.764A.OGURA 1'36.787 (4)22.337A.FERNANDEZ
9 31.794A.ARENAS 14.766J.DIXON 28.008M.SCHROTTER 9 1'36.849A.FERNANDEZ 1'36.967 (9)22.339A.OGURA

10 31.814F.SALAC 14.783C.VIETTI 28.016J.ROBERTS 10 1'36.870M.SCHROTTE 1'37.028 (10)22.350B.BENDSNEYDE
11 31.818A.LOPEZ 14.785J.NAVARRO 28.046S.CHANTRA 11 1'37.040F.SALAC 1'37.124 (12)22.357B.BALTUS
12 31.827S.LOWES 14.786M.SCHROTTER 28.071M.GONZALEZ 12 1'37.085C.VIETTI 1'37.085 (11)22.380T.ARBOLINO
13 31.831B.BALTUS 14.809B.BALTUS 28.073C.BEAUBIER 13 1'37.095B.BALTUS 1'37.283 (14)22.386A.ZACCONE
14 31.835T.ARBOLINO 14.823B.BENDSNEYDE 28.098B.BALTUS 14 1'37.123T.ARBOLINO 1'37.165 (13)22.394M.GONZALEZ
15 31.845C.BEAUBIER 14.891C.BEAUBIER 28.106A.ZACCONE 15 1'37.259M.GONZALEZ 1'37.365 (15)22.409F.SALAC
16 31.871M.GONZALEZ 14.892A.FERNANDEZ 28.124C.VIETTI 16 1'37.279C.BEAUBIER 1'37.532 (18)22.431C.VIETTI
17 31.896S.CHANTRA 14.896S.CHANTRA 28.139F.SALAC 17 1'37.291A.ZACCONE 1'37.452 (17)22.470C.BEAUBIER
18 32.103A.ZACCONE 14.923M.GONZALEZ 28.146T.ARBOLINO 18 1'37.374S.CHANTRA 1'37.444 (16)22.536S.CHANTRA
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Rider Nation Motorcycle TimePractice Time Rider's LapKm/h

MOTUL TT ASSEN

Results and timing service provided by

4542 m.

TT Circuit Assen

Moto2™

Qualifying Nr. 2 
Fastest Laps Sequence

21 BOSCOSCUROAlonso LOPEZ SPA 167.63'26.720 1'37.512 2
7 KALEXBarry BALTUS BEL 167.93'26.904 1'37.375 2
9 KALEXJorge NAVARRO SPA 168.83'44.182 1'36.860 2

22 KALEXSam LOWES GBR 168.99'38.614 1'36.767 5
75 KALEXAlbert ARENAS SPA 169.012'48.957 1'36.747 7
96 KALEXJake DIXON GBR 169.015'31.576 1'36.736 8
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